ThousandOnly)

Trust
Name

Date &
Time of

E-Auction

Outstanding amount
as per SARFAESI

Notice dated

Reserve
Price

Sr.
No

HL04COC
000003833

Cholamandalam
Investment and

Finance
Company
Limited

Arcil -
2024C -

006-Trust

On
27.03.2026

02.00pm

Rs. 8416917.42/- (Indian
Rupees Eighty Four Lakhs

Sixteen Thousand Nine
Hundred Seventeen Rupees
And Forty Two Paise) as on
09.09.2025 + further Interest
thereon + Legal Expenses

Mr. Vidya Rajan Rs. 2900000/-
(Rupees

Twenty Nine
Lakh Only)

1

Name of the Borrower /
Co-Borrower/s/Guarantor/s/

Mortgager/s

LAN No. &
Selling Bank

Description of the Secured Asset being auctioned: Property owned by VIDYA RAJAN: The part and parcel of an extent of 2.83Ares of property in Sy No. 47/4 [47/4-3 after mutation], with road